19000 116915

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(
(0) (0) (1)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
MAIL WAIT	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
,	
Continue of Chabus	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Mbrsign	
7/11/1 2.7	_
Office Use Only	



400352072044

09/16/20--01016--028 **30.00

O SIMMONS NOV 1 8 2028



October 24, 2020

. 1 . . .

LYNDA CULHANE 967 ATLANTIC BLVD ATLANTIC BCH, FL 32233

SUBJECT: 5 SISTERS SPIRIT LLC

Ref. Number: L19000116975

We have received your document for 5 SISTERS SPIRIT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 620A00021149

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	_	,	g.		
	5	51 S7 ERS	SPIRIT	46	C	
SUBJI	ECT:		ted Liability Company	·		
The en	closed Articles of An	nendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.			
Please	return all corresponde	ence concerning this matter t	o the following:			
		LYNDA	CULHA	ME		
			Name of Person	<u></u>		_
			Firm/Company	·	<u> </u>	<u></u>
		967	ATLANT	10	B (VD.	_
			Address			
		ATLANTIC	BEACH	4	FC 3	9935
		ATLANTIC LYNDA.				COM
		E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annu	al report not	itication)	
For fu	rther information con	cerning this matter, please ca	ill:			
WI	LLIAM G.	HILLEGASS croon	ar (904)	241	60713	
	Name of P	erson	Area Code	Daytir	ne Telephone Numbe	er
Enclo	sed is a check for the	following amount:				
Xs	25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is		Certifie	ate of Status &

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Or and a second
5 S1S7€	RS SPIRIT ICE 2 19233
(Name of the Limited Liability	y Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)
(A Florida	Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	company were filed on $\frac{4/30/2019}{20.5}$ and assigned
1 19000 1/69	77.5
florida document number	<u>-</u>
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ited liability company here:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the min	ted habinty company nerv
The state of the s	ited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ned Liaming Company, the designation label of the above conton labele.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	(ESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
b. If amonding the registered agent and/or registered	d office address on our records, enter the name of the new regis
agent and/or the new registered office address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	anager uthorized Member	1 -1 7 H2: 38	
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address 2493 Valuerde Ci	Type of Action
MBR	AINE Mª CLUNG	3493 Valverde a. 3705 CASTI AS DRIVE	_ Add
	-	JACKSONVILIE FL 32224	□Remove
			□Change
4MBR	MARY J. CULHANE	3796 CATANIA PLACE	X\dd
		JACKSONVILLE FL 32004	, □Remove
			□Change
AMBR	MICHELE CULHANT	208 MYRTLE ST.	Add
		NEPTUNE BEACH FZ	□Remove
		39)66	
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

		 -		1:			33	
					-		<u></u>	
								
**************************************			-					
							<u></u> _	
					··			
		_ ,	······································					
				·				
				 _				
	. <u> </u>	-						
ffective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be sp	of filing:				(o	ptional))	
an effective date is listed, the date must be sporter. If the date inserted in this block d	pecific and cannot loes not meet the	, be prior to d e applicable	ite of filing or r statutory filit	nore than 90 ng requiren	i days a nents,	this date	;) Pursuant : will not b	e liste
ocument's effective date on the Departi	ment of State's	records.						
record specifies a delayed effective date	e, but not an eff	ective time,	at 12:01 a.m.	on the car	lier of	: (b) T	he 90th da	y after
t is filed.								
ated	L yndo		<i>(</i> : 4.					
	1 .10		1000	\sim	>			
	h unau	' (<u> </u>	_			

Filing Fee: \$25.00